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AFIFANAGAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

CLONAL

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

 Garden Name

120

90

100

40

50

120

110

90

40

65

230

60

220

 5,982.70

 4,487.90

 4,985.00

 1,994.00

 2,494.60

 5,991.20

 5,491.60

 4,492.40

 1,994.00

 3,240.50

 11,482.50

 2,991.50

 10,983.10

 13,42,615.20

 8,36,310.70

 15,84,233.00

 4,59,617.00

 5,20,374.40

 16,74,536.50

 12,15,139.20

 8,83,082.60

 4,20,235.50

 7,52,041.00

 27,23,349.10

 6,73,579.50

 26,58,900.70

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

110
10

70
20

100

40

20
30

110
10

80
30

70
20

40

60
5

180
50

55
5

140
80

70

Sold Chest

 5,483.50
 499.20

 3,489.50
 998.40

 4,985.00

 1,994.00

 997.00
 1,497.60

 5,492.00
 499.20

 3,994.00
 1,497.60

 3,494.00
 998.40

 1,994.00

 2,991.00
 249.50

 8,986.50
 2,496.00

 2,742.00
 249.50

 6,989.50
 3,993.60

 3,494.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 12,32,292.00
 1,10,323.20

 6,03,683.50
 2,32,627.20

 15,84,233.00

 4,59,617.00

 2,07,376.00
 3,12,998.40

 15,44,744.50
 1,29,792.00

 8,62,704.00
 3,52,435.20

 6,51,953.00
 2,31,129.60

 4,20,235.50

 6,98,398.50
 53,642.50

 21,27,803.50
 5,95,545.60

 6,18,939.00
 54,640.50

 16,12,577.50
 10,46,323.20

 8,11,105.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 224.73
 221.00

 173.00
 233.00

 317.80

 230.50

 208.00
 209.00

 281.27
 260.00

 216.00
 235.33

 186.59
 231.50

 210.75

 233.50
 215.00

 236.78
 238.60

 225.73
 219.00

 230.71
 262.00

 232.14

 224.42

 186.35

 317.80

 230.50

 208.60

 279.50

 221.27

 196.57

 210.75

 232.08

 237.17

 225.16

 242.09

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley
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DHAMAI

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

LACKATOORAH

 Garden Name

100

380

110

20

50

50

92

110

80

40

30

90

110

50

 4,991.60

 18,973.00

 5,488.70

 997.00

 2,492.50

 2,492.50

 4,586.50

 5,484.20

 3,990.20

 1,994.70

 1,496.20

 4,466.70

 5,491.70

 2,496.20

 11,83,009.00

 46,06,434.50

 7,76,420.00

 1,41,574.00

 5,41,371.00

 4,25,220.50

 9,87,580.00

 12,43,918.50

 7,31,704.80

 4,14,895.50

 5,69,055.20

 8,99,521.30

 10,16,463.00

 4,80,268.60

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

30

380

100
10

20

50

50

90
2

100
10

65
15

30
10

20
10

80
10

100
10

40
10

Sold Chest

 1,497.60

 18,973.00

 4,989.50
 499.20

 997.00

 2,492.50

 2,492.50

 4,487.00
 99.50

 4,985.00
 499.20

 3,241.00
 749.20

 1,495.50
 499.20

 997.00
 499.20

 3,968.00
 498.70

 4,992.50
 499.20

 1,997.00
 499.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 3,71,904.00

 46,06,434.50

 6,96,548.00
 79,872.00

 1,41,574.00

 5,41,371.00

 4,25,220.50

 9,64,695.00
 22,885.00

 11,29,102.50
 1,14,816.00

 5,90,106.00
 1,41,598.80

 3,12,559.50
 1,02,336.00

 3,78,860.00
 1,90,195.20

 7,96,292.50
 1,03,228.80

 9,16,623.00
 99,840.00

 3,81,427.00
 98,841.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 248.33

 242.79

 139.60
 160.00

 142.00

 217.20

 170.60

 215.00
 230.00

 226.50
 230.00

 182.08
 189.00

 209.00
 205.00

 380.00
 381.00

 200.68
 207.00

 183.60
 200.00

 191.00
 198.00

 237.00

 242.79

 141.46

 142.00

 217.20

 170.60

 215.32

 226.82

 183.38

 208.00

 380.33

 201.38

 185.09

 192.40

Price/Kg

Juri valley

Lungla Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Juri  Valley

Balisera Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera  Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley
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LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

LOOBACHERRA

MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PHULBARI

 Garden Name

200

100

70

250

180

80

60

330

110

70

290

220

100

220

 9,986.70

 4,986.60

 3,491.60

 12,472.70

 8,986.10

 3,988.00

 2,997.00

 16,477.50

 5,491.40

 3,489.50

 14,473.60

 10,983.70

 4,985.00

 10,980.40

 20,89,218.50

 11,21,226.80

 7,58,175.70

 18,35,033.90

 19,69,945.70

 9,41,168.00

 4,52,547.00

 37,11,440.50

 12,67,511.60

 7,31,798.00

 33,33,441.30

 22,44,674.30

 10,31,396.50

 22,03,577.90

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

70
130

70
30

40
30

230
20

100
80

80

60

330

40
70

70

260
30

200
20

100

200
20

Sold Chest

 3,495.50
 6,491.20

 3,489.50
 1,497.10

 1,994.00
 1,497.60

 11,474.50
 998.20

 4,992.50
 3,993.60

 3,988.00

 2,997.00

 16,477.50

 1,997.00
 3,494.40

 3,489.50

 12,976.00
 1,497.60

 9,985.00
 998.70

 4,985.00

 9,982.00
 998.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 7,09,598.50
 13,79,620.00

 7,83,143.50
 3,38,083.30

 4,33,196.50
 3,24,979.20

 16,51,862.50
 1,83,171.40

 10,23,462.50
 9,46,483.20

 9,41,168.00

 4,52,547.00

 37,11,440.50

 4,27,358.00
 8,40,153.60

 7,31,798.00

 29,94,484.50
 3,38,956.80

 20,40,438.50
 2,04,235.80

 10,31,396.50

 19,82,931.50
 2,20,646.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 203.00
 212.54

 224.43
 225.83

 217.25
 217.00

 143.96
 183.50

 205.00
 237.00

 236.00

 151.00

 225.24

 214.00
 240.43

 209.71

 230.77
 226.33

 204.35
 204.50

 206.90

 198.65
 221.00

 209.20

 224.85

 217.14

 147.12

 219.22

 236.00

 151.00

 225.24

 230.82

 209.71

 230.31

 204.36

 206.90

 200.68

Price/Kg

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley
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5482  2,73,530.00  6,01,32,726.70

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SONARUPA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

200

10

100

130

65

50

 9,982.00

 498.50

 4,985.70

 6,487.90

 3,240.90

 2,492.50

 24,31,651.50

 79,760.00

 10,58,714.20

 17,34,734.70

 7,45,654.80

 6,29,605.50

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

200

10

95
5

110
20

50
15

50

Sold Chest

 9,982.00

 498.50

 4,736.50
 249.20

 5,489.50
 998.40

 2,492.50
 748.40

 2,492.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 24,31,651.50

 79,760.00

 10,07,379.00
 51,335.20

 14,59,675.50
 2,75,059.20

 5,70,284.00
 1,75,370.80

 6,29,605.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 243.60

 160.00

 212.68
 206.00

 265.90
 275.50

 228.80
 234.33

 252.60

 243.60

 160.00

 212.35

 267.38

 230.08

 252.60

 219.84

Price/Kg

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Ctg  Valley


